COMPANY
Easy Field Programming
Flow rate or total can be easily programmed to
display in choice of engineering units. To program
the unit simply use the magnet that is attached.
No opening of the enclosure is required.
Options for Remote Indication
The RT-30EX has options for remote flow

• For use with all AW-Lake EX flow meters.
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID:RT30EXDS16, REV. 8.19
PART NUMBER GUIDE
 RT–30EX–
Communication
Protocol
“blank” = none
 H   =   Hart®
Sensor
00 = None* (Remote Mount)
01 = HUB-40EX sensor with CSA/cUS
       hazardous area certification
04 = HUB-41EX sensor with ATEX and
 IECEx hazardous area certification
Enclosure Style
D = Dual access,
	 Aluminum
S = Single access,
	 Aluminum
T = Single access,
	 316SS
*Requires approved remote mount sensor from AW-Lake
* ATEX & IECEx available only for aluminum housings
* Data displayed in up to 10 characters
MJ Systems, LLC
Authorized AW Lake Representatives
TX - Off (281) 842-7600
LA - Off (504) 264-7744
www.mjsusa.com • sales@mjsusa.com
RT-30EX - FLOW TRANSMITTER WITH LOCAL DISPLAY
Ideal for any industry or flow measurement application where a local rate and total display is required and in
locations where equipment is exposed to the elements.
DUAL ACCESS ENCLOSURE  (SHOWN HERE WITH HUB-41 SENSOR)
Products may be subject to change without notice - Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID:RT30EXDS16, REV. 8.19
ATEX/IECEx
VERSION
cCSAus
VERSION
SINGLE ACCESS ENCLOSURE  (SHOWN HERE WITH HUB-40 SENSOR)
.9in
[22mm]